K
EM
ET
Tantalum
 Caps, Leaded
889mouser.com/kemet
D
B

DIMENSIONS: in.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.25 Volt
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.35 Volt
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.50 Volt
Price Each
B 1 10 100
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
80-T322B156K006AT	 T322B156K006AT	 15	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322D476K6AT	 T322D476K006AT	 47	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322D686K6AT	 T322D686K006AT	 68	 .180	 .420	 .020
6.3 Volt
Price Each
B 1 10 100
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up , call for quote.
80-T322A335K10AT	 T322A335K010AT	 3.3	 .095	 .260	 .020
80-T322B475K10AT	 T322B475K010AT	 4.7	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322B106K10AT	 T322B106K010AT	 10	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322C226K10AT	 T322C226K010AT	 22	 .180	 .345	 .020
80-T322D336K10AT	 T322D336K010AT	 33	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322D476K010AT	 T322D476K010AT	 47	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322E107K10AT	 T322E107K010AT	 100	 .280	 .530	 .025
80-T322F227K10AT	 T322F227K010AT	 220	 .300	 .710	 .025
10 Volt
Price Each
B 1 10
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
80-T322B335K15AT	 T322B335K015AT	 3.3	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322B685K15AT	 T322B685K015AT	 6.8	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322D226K15AT	 T322D226K015AT	 22	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322D336K15AT	 T322D336K015AT	 33	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322E107K015AT	 T322E107K015AT	 100	 .280	 .530	 .025
15 Volt
Price Each
B 1 10 100
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
80-T322A105K20AT	 T322A105K020AT	 1.0	 .095	 .260	 .020
80-T322B225K20AT	 T322B225K020AT	 2.2	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322B475K20AT	 T322B475K020AT	 4.7	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322C106K20AT	 T322C106K020AT	 10	 .180	 .345	 .020
80-T322D156K020AT	 T322D156K020AT	 15	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322D226K20AT	 T322D226K020AT	 22	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322E476K020AT	 T322E476K020AT	 47	 .280	 .530	 .025
80-T322F107K20AT	 T322F107K020AT	 100	 .300	 .710	 .025
20 Volt
100
Price Each
B 1 10
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
80-T322A105K25AT	 T322A105K025AT	 1.0	 .095	 .260	 .020
80-T322B225K25AT	 T322B225K025AT	 2.2	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322C685K25AT	 T322C685K025AT	 6.8	 .180	 .345	 .020
80-T322C106K25AT	 T322C106K025AT	 10	 .180	 .345	 .020
80-T322D156K25AT	 T322D156K025AT	 15	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322E226K25AT	 T322E226K025AT	 22	 .280	 .530	 .025
80-T322E476K25AT	 T322E476K025AT	 47	 .280	 .530	 .025
100
Price Each
B 1 10
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
80-T322A474K35AT	 T322A474K035AT	 0.47	 .095	 .260	 .020
80-T322B105K35AT	 T322B105K035AT	 1.0	 .110	 .290	 .020
80-T322C225K35AT	 T322C225K035AT	 2.2	 .180	 .345	 .020
80-T322C335K035AT	 T322C335K035AT	 3.3	 .180	 .345	 .020
80-T322C475K35AT	 T322C475K035AT	 4.7	 .180	 .345	 .020
80-T322D565K35AT	 T322D565K035AT	 5.6	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322D685K35AT	 T322D685K035AT	 6.8	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322D106K035AT	 T322D106K035AT	 10	 .180	 .420	 .020
80-T322E226K35AT	 T322E226K035AT	 22	 .280	 .530	 .025
80-T322E336K35AT	 T322E336K035AT	 33	 .280	 .530	 .025
80-T322F476K35AT	 T322F476K035AT	 47	 .300	 .710	 .025
100
Price Each
B 1 10
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
80-T322A104K50AT	 T322A104K050AT	 0.1	 .095	 .260	 .020
80-T322B105K50AT	 T322B105K050AT	 1	 .114	 .290	 .020
80-T322E106K50AT	 T322E106K050AT	 10	 .280	 .530	 .025
80-T322F226K50AT	 T322F226K050AT	 22	 .300	 .710	 .025
100
Price Each
B C 1 25 50
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
80-T110A474K035AT	T110A474K035AT	 0.47	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110A105K035AT	T110A105K035AT	 1.0	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110B225K035AT	T110B225K035AT	 2.2	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B335K035AT	T110B335K035AT	 3.3	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B475K035AT	T110B475K035AT	 4.7	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B565K035AT	T110B565K035AT	 5.6	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B685K035AT	T110B685K035AT	 6.8	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110C106K035AT	T110C106K035AT	 10	 .289	 .686	 .025	 .822
80-T110C226K035AT	T110C226K035AT	 22	 .289	 .686	 .025	 .822
80-T110D476K035AT	T110D476K035AT	 47	 .351	 .786	 .025	 .922
35 Volt
20 Volt
80-T110A105K050AT	T110A105K050AT	 1.0	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110B475K050AT	T110B475K050AT	 4.7	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110C106K050AT	T110C106K050AT	 10	 .289	 .686	 .025	 .822
80-T110D226K050AT	T110D226K050AT	 22	 .351	 .786	 .025	 .922
50 Volt
Price Each
B C 1 25 50
Dimensions: in.
D L
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part No.
80-T110B476K006AT	T110B476K006AT	 47	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
6.3 Volt
80-T110A105K010AT	T110A105K010AT	 1.0	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110A475K010AT	T110A475K010AT	 4.7	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110B106K010AT	T110B106K010AT	 10	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B226K010AT	T110B226K010AT	 22	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B336K010AT	T110B336K010AT	 33	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B396K010AT	T110B396K010AT	 39	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110C107K010AT	T110C107K010AT	 100	 .289	 .686	 .025	 .822
80-T110C127K010AT	T110C127K010AT	 120	 .289	 .686	 .025	 .822
80-T110D227K010AT	T110D227K010AT	 220	 .351	 .786	 .025	 .922
10 Volt
80-T110A335K015AT	T110A335K015AT	 3.3	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110B226K015AT	T110B226K015AT	 22	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110D107K015AT	T110D107K015AT	 100	 .351	 .786	 .025	 .922
80-T110D127K015AT	T110D127K015AT	 120	 .351	 .786	 .025	 .922
15 Volt
80-T110A105K020AT	T110A105K020AT	 1.0	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110A225K020AT	T110A225K020AT	 2.2	 .135	 .286	 .020	 .422
80-T110B106K020AT	T110B106K020AT	 10	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110B156K020AT	T110B156K020AT	 15	 .185	 .474	 .020	 .610
80-T110C476K020AT	T110C476K020AT	 47	 .289	 .686	 .025	 .822
80-T110D107K020AT	T110D107K020AT	 100	 .351	 .786	 .025	 .922
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.